~ BOSCH
"'---
SPECIFICATIONS
PRESSURERATING- At1800rpm
Model80L: 2000psi(137.9bar)maximumcontinuouspressure.
3000psi(206.9bar)maximumintermittentpressure.*
Model80M: 3000psi(206.9bar)maximumcontinuouspressure.
5000psi(344.8bar)maximumintermittentpressure.*

Example:Singlepistonflowoutput in gpmat3000psi(206.8bar)
deliveredbyan80Hpump.
HOW TO ORDER
TORQUE TO
400 in-Ibs
(45 N-m)
3 MOUNTING HOLES
.52 (13.2) DIA.
2.06
(52.3;
6P OUTLET
3/8 NPT
IP OUTLET
1/4 NPTF ~
I PISTON 6 PISTON
2 OUTLETS
2.1 GPM= .3 GPM
-r-
7.91/min.= l.lllmin.
7
7 PORTS. IP EACH
1/4 NPTF
EQUALLY SPACED ON
CIRCUMFERENCE
r 'ISO-FLO
I I
H80L.F2.2/0.1P.6P
j JLr
'H--HIGH PRESSURE
SHAFT SEAL FOR L--5.4 GPM - 3000 PSIMAXIMUM
PRESSUREPRIMING M--3.1 GPM - 5000 PSI MAXIMUM
H--1.65 GPM - 10000 PSI MAXIMUM
'Theseitemsareoptionalextrasandshouldbespecifiedbycodewhendesired.Consultfac-
tory for assistancewhenorderingISO-FlOmodifications.
]
'F2--SPECIFYFORVITONSEALS
Foot mounting brackets are furnished by
Racinebutmustbespecifiedin additionto the
modelnumberof theunit selected.
Example:(1) 80HPump
(1) PF8-10SFootmountingbracket
Whenfoot mountingbracketis not used,any
style of bracketthat will clamparound the
cylindricalprojectionof the motorendshaft 9 535 233 077-
platemaybesubstituted. HPUSAKY 002/4 US (5.95)
-
ROBERTBOSCI:! FLUID POWERCORPORATION
P.O.BOX 2025
RACINE,WISCONSIN 53401-2025U.S.A.
Phone (414)554-7100,Fax (414)554-7117
Printed in USA
0 BOSCH